
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not qualified (75% = 11 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

St.Nr. 

36 
38 
28 
46 
27 
17 
81 
85 
12 
53 
73 
96 
54 
6 

22 
31 
33 

23 
95 
2 

26 

Name 

Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 
Tobias KITZBICHLER 
Ferre FLEERACKERS 
Matteo MASILI 
Antoine NATIVI 
Thias WENZEL 
Daniel KRABACHER 
Alessandro BINDER 
Martin VINCZE 
Levin PHOMMARA 
Zoltán KOVÁCS 
Swan EMPRIN 
Valdemar MELLGREN 
Anton Rishede EILERSEN 
Alexander WEIZEL 
Delano GREVEN 
David SIDOROV 

Lorenzo PONTILLO 
Richard IRMSCHER 
Tom ROLIN 
Ben WIEGNER 

Bike 

Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 

Nat 

NLD 
AUT 
BEL 
ITA 
FRA 
DEU 
AUT 
CHE 
HUN 
CHE 
HUN 
FRA 
SWE 
DNK 
DEU 
NLD 
UKR 

BEL 
DEU 
BEL 
DEU 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

13 
6 

Diff. 

2.122 
2.218 
2.921 
6.714 
6.714 
6.862 
6.978 

15.561 
30.619 
30.699 
46.780 
47.208 
50.123 
53.815 

1:03.091 
1:04.384 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

2.122 
0.096 
0.703 
3.793 

0.148 
0.116 
8.583 

15.058 
0.080 

16.081 
0.428 
2.915 
3.692 
9.276 
1.293 

Best Tm 

1:44.859 
1:45.137 
1:45.194 
1:45.170 
1:45.667 
1:45.431 
1:45.576 
1:45.654 
1:46.121 
1:46.965 
1:47.048 
1:48.314 
1:48.211 
1:48.392 
1:48.673 
1:48.804 
1:49.397 

1:46.069 
1:45.199 

In Lap 

6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
13 
12 
4 
7 
3 
2 
12 
13 
11 
2 
2 
14 

11 
5 
0 
0 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#26 crash - rider ok 
incident in t1 in warm up lap - under investigation 
no jump start 
#95 crash - rider ok 
#95 crash - rider retired 
2/3 race distance completed 
#23 crash - rider mc 

Vorsprung 

2.122 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

142,932 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:44.859 

Beste Geschw. 

144,606 

Beste Runde von 

36 - Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 
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Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ /ESP 

Clerk of the course Jindrich HRNECEK /CZE 

Chief Steward Max KUMPF /GER 

Race director Carlos PRATOLA /ARG 

Orbits 
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IDM Most /CZE 
Northern Talent Cup 

RACE 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:18:02 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 

22.06.2024 17:15 


